Teacher

Initial:

CMF

LCY

LCY

LCY

LCY

LCY

YEE

YEE

YEE

YEE

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

F.2 Mus (whole
form)

thepoz(E4R)

th oz (E4R)

thepoz(E4R)

th oz (E4R)

th oz (E4R)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Beethoven

fEXX

FRERS

REE B E(203-240)

HE (AR —EBTFE) ERREZ

HEE

BEEERIEE

Extensive reading (Newsela)

TB U7 Watching videos

TB U7 Text 2 Reading

Comprehension

TB U6 Writing Task

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Tt
I

B8

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Newsela

YouTube

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

15/04/2020

Suggested Submission Method
Working Time (if applicable):
(hours):

45 minutes eClass Classroom
1INEF Google Classroom
1INEF Google Classroom
2INEF

1/NF 305§

5 H30578#

10 mins/article Newsela

10 mins
30 mins Google Form
1hr Google Classroom

Learning

Period:

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



YEE

LTK

CYy

WWS

WIN

CLWY

Lwyw

LTF

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

IR (24

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 CL (whole
form)

F.2 SEBS (whole
form)

Project on Oliver Twist PowerPoint slides (final)

Chapter 11(3)
Test

Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in Hong Homework / Writing / Reflection
Kong?

Watch a documentary about French
Revolution, Quiz on French
Revolution, Study the Background of
the Industrial Revolution

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

SERL R EEE Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test
Unit exercise of Chapter 9 Homework / Writing / Reflection

Coding with Minecraft Task 2 Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Guided Task

read international financial centre CH2 Reading Material (Files/URL)

Google Classroom

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

19/04/2020

17/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

1hr

2 hrs

3/

2 hrs

2 hrs

1hr

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom,
Google Form

Finish the
assignment on or
before 19 April.
Check the answers
and submit your
workbook after
school resumes.

Google Classroom

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



