Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
CMF	Arts and PE Education	S2	F.2 Mus (whole form)	Beethoven	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	19/04/2020	45 minutes	eClass Classroom	6/4-19/4
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	作文	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	閱讀報告	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	成語自習(203-240)	自習	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2小時		6/4-19/4
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	背書《為學一首示子姪》復課後第二星 期默書	背書	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1小時30分鐘		6/4-19/4
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	自選圖書課外閱讀	閱讀	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	每日30分鐘		6/4-19/4
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	Extensive reading (Newsela)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Newsela	19/04/2020	10 mins/article	Newsela	6/4-19/4
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	TB U7 Watching videos	Video / Webpage	YouTube		10 mins		6/4-19/4
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	TB U7 Text 2 Reading Comprehension	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	30 mins	Google Form	6/4-19/4
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	TB U6 Writing Task	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	15/04/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4

YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	Project on Oliver Twist	PowerPoint slides (final)	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LTK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 11(3)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	17/04/2020		Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in Hong Kong?	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	19/04/2020	1 hr	Google form	6/4-19/4
wws	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	Watch a documentary about French Revolution, Quiz on French Revolution, Study the Background of the Industrial Revolution	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom, Google Form	6/4-19/4
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	完成中史作業	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3小時		6/4-19/4
CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Unit exercise of Chapter 9	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom		2 hrs	Finish the assignment on or before 19 April. Check the answers and submit your workbook after school resumes.	6/4-19/4
LWYW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL (whole form)	Coding with Minecraft Task 2	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Guided Task	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LTF	Technology Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole form)	read international financial centre CH2	Reading Material (Files/URL)	eClass Classroom		1 hr		6/4-19/4